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*Please note always to use a non-solvent or non-alcohol based cleaning solution with TR90. Please ask about our safe cleaning 
solution which is available from our Sales Team or Lab.

This specially designed range is aimed at the 
voucher customer but doesn’t lack the great 
quality and style which Pennine Optical offer 
throughout all their frame collections. Pennine4U 
also comes with our 2 year frame guarantee 
offering you peace of mind when dispensing.

The Pennine4U range covers most age groups 
and is appealing to kids, teens, female and 
male wearers.

Models P1002, P1003, P3001, P3002, P3003, 
P3004, P3005 and P3006 are all made from 
TR90* material, which is an incredible material 
used to create the most comfortable fit. 
This thermoplastic material is remarkably 
lightweight, strong and flexible. 

The complete range is available across our 
nationwide Lab Network and EXCLUSIVE to 
Lenstec Optical Group.

Our All-In-One Frame and Lens Package 
concept offers fantastic lens choices with a fast 
and efficient glazed service.

Just simply stock the collection and re-order 
from the display time and time again.

Pennine4U is an ‘Always 
Available’ frame collection at 
extremely competitive prices.
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Pennine Optical Sales Team:

Gavin Purse 
Sales Manager London & South East 
Mob: 07855 277 533
Email: gpurse@pennineoptical.co.uk

Charles Carmichael 
Sales Manager Scotland & N.Ireland 
Mob: 07855 277 569
Email: ccarmichael@pennineoptical.co.uk

Tracy O’Neill
Sales Manager North West & Wales 
Mob: 07940 598 030
Email: toneill@pennineoptical.co.uk

Terry Beart
Sales Manager East Anglia 
Mob: 07801 455 983
Email: tbeart@pennineoptical.co.uk

Gary Allam
Sales Director Yorkshire, North East  
and Key Accounts
Mob: 07801 455 984
Email: gallam@pennineoptical.co.uk

sales@pennineoptical.co.uk

Accounts Team
Lenstec | Tant | Rawdon | Pennine
T: 02920 807094
F: 02920 860580
E: accounts@lenstec.co.uk

Lenstec Optical Group Sales Team:

Paul Walden 
Technical and Sales Director 
Mob: 07860 840 567
Email: pwalden@lenstec.co.uk

Matt Maguire
Sales Manager Wales & West 
Mob: 07914 857 464
Email: mmaguire@lenstec.co.uk

Craig Sandvig
Sales Manager Northern Counties & Scotland 
Mob: 07814 824 149
Email: craigsandvig@rawdonoptical.co.uk

Ian Rosie
Sales Manager Midlands & South
Mob: 07498 744 030
Email: irosie@lenstec.co.uk

Your Customer Care Teams:

www.lenstecopticalgroup.co.uk
www.pennineoptical.co.uk

T: 01279 653785
F: 01279 658308

T: 01132 883094
F: 01132 883095

T: 02920 883009
F: 02920 889798

T: 02920 857122
F: 02920 920480
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